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El. nr 920639

SKJØTELEDNING GUMMI 10M 
3G2,5MM2 16A IP44

Produktinformasjon
Skjøteledning med jord gummi 10M 3G2,5MM2 sort IP44 bllister

Spesifikasjoner

materialle Gummi

Forpakning

A

Volt

Ip klasse

Farge

Ledertverrsnitt

1 stk 

16

230

IP44

Sort

2,5




